SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 127559 of 2018 in Civil Appeal No. 7284-7285 of 2018

GAUTAM MUKKAVALLI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(Application for vacating the stay)

Date: 07-09-2018 This I.A. was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M. P. Devanath, AOR

Mr. Santosh Krishnan, AOR

Mrs. Pragya Baghel, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R

List I.A. No. 127559 of 2018 (Application for vacating the stay) on Monday i.e. 10.09.2018.

(SHASHI SAREEN)
AR CUM PS

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER