

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7282-7283/2018

GOPAL KRISHNA KARUNAKARAN NAIR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(I.A. 127559/2018 (APPLN. FOR VACATING THE STAY))

WITH

C.A. No. 7284-7285/2018 (XVII)

(FOR VACATING STAY ON IA 127559/2018)

C.A. No. 8731-8732/2018 (XVII)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.122305/2018-STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 14-01-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Ashish Prasad, Adv.
 Mr. Mahfooz Nazki, Adv.
 Mr. Arpan Behl, Adv.
 Mr. Abhishek Anand, Adv.
 Mr. M.P. Devnath , AOR

Mr. Kumar Kislay, Adv.
 Mr. Mohit Bakshi, Adv.
 Mr. Dheeraj Nair, Adv.
 Mr. Santhosh Krishnan, AOR

Mr. Arunabh Chowdhury, Adv.
 Mr. Vaibhav Tomar, Adv.
 Mrs. Pragya Baghel, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG
 Mr. Rajesh Ranjan, Adv.
 Ms. Snidha Mehra, Adv.
 Ms. Kirti Dua, Adv.
 Mr. C. Vikram Shekhar, Adv.
 Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

**List all the matters on Wednesday, the 16th January, 2019 on
the top of the Board as per the list attached.**

Pleadings to be completed in the meanwhile.

**(MANAV SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (SH)**

**(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR**